Please note that these apartment listings are not pre-screened by BHA, all information is self-reported by the landlord/owner.

Brockton Housing Authority — Apartment Listings

3BR

3- Bedroom Listing(s)

Date

Listed Contact Address Rent Details

05/01/24 | Name: Flora Tang New gray kitchen cabinets and quartz countertops
Phone: 617-350-0362 64 Beach St Tenant responsible for utilities
Email:ftang@maloney eac $4250
properties.com Boston, 02111

05/15/24 | Name: Herculano ) Hardwood Floors, new cabinets, new stove, dead end street.
Fernandes 15-17 Annis Ct,
Phone: 781-858-7385 Brockton, $2800
Email: 02301

05/15/24 | Name: Joanne Martins Very Convenient to everything, Washer and Dryer in basement, street
Phone: 508-202-2050 436 Warren parking only, NO PETS.
Email: Ave #2, $2750 _ _ _
joanne.martins@acbreal Brockton *First, Security AND Brokers fee required
tyinc.com

05/28/24 | Name: Sean Clark Sr. 280 N. Warren Remodeled kitchen, 2 refridgerators, dishwasher, 1.5 baths, 2 deeded
Phone: 617-888-9063 A parking spots in gated condo/townhouse property.
Email: VE, $2875
revsmclark@aol.com Brockton,

02301

05/28/24 | Name: Stephon 1233 Warren Kitchen, Dining Room, Living room, full bath.
Nascimento A Avail JULY 1%
Phone: 774-434-7321 Ve, $2650
Email: Brockton,
stephonxn@gmail.com 02301

To add/remove a listing, please contact Karen Pechulis by Tel 508-427-9155 or E-mail at Karenp@brocktonha.com
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06/04/24

Name: Guilhermina
Mendes Monteiro

147 N Warren

Available July 1%

Phone: 774-826-5676 AVE #2 $2400
Email: Brockton, Ma
02301
06/04/24 | Name: Laurie Tsui 27 Howard St Available NOW!
Phone: 617-816-3982 4 Off street parking
Email: $2700 | Tenant pays gas and electric
Laurie.tsui@gmail.co Brockton, Lead Cert available
m 02301
06/04/24 | Name: Richard Auvailable for JULY!
Orlandi 177 Pleasant St No Lead Certificate on file
Phone: 781-635-6189 Whitman, $2800
Email:reoholdingslic76
@gmail.com 02382
06/12/24 | Name:Peter Manning 68 Court St 1% floor apartment with eat-in kitchen, living room, one bath.
Phone:781-249-0379 15U El Fenced yard, off street parking, coin-op washer/dryer in basement.
Email: ) ' $2900 | Walk to T/Commuter rail.
peterjmanning@verizo Whitman,
n.net 02382
06/12/24 | Name: Sean Galligan ) Completely renovated. 2" floor unit.
Phone: 508-944-6231 44 E. Main St
Ema”i”_ o . #2 $2800
seangalligan@spgcon
oV com Brockton
06/12/24 | Name: Hersinia Available for July 1%.
Baptista
Phone: 857-246-3460 | 23 CADOLSLAL | ¢rop
Email: Brockton
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06/26/24 | Name: Bill Gallagher 1% floor, private parking
Phone: 508-272-9846 57 Gifford S
Email: Ifford St,
wtgallagher123@aol.co Brockton $2800
m

06/27/24 | Name: Franz Heat and Hot Water included...
Strassman 86 Broad St Off street parking, on site maintenance.
Phone:617-438-1131 Apt E, On public transportation, close to stores and restaurants.
Email: Weymouth, $2950 | Laundry across the street.
fstrassmann@hotmail. 02188
com Large 3 Bedroom in Weymouth Landing - apts/housing for rent -

apartment rent - craigslist

07/10/24 | Name: Moises Elias Auvailable for 8/1...
Phone: 508-405-7169 . SINGLE FAMILY / Newly updated kitchen/ 4 car parking lot
Email: 20 Winter St, $2700 | Tenant responsible for ALL utilities
Aaelias27@aol.com Brockton 02302 **Please TEXT your name and SECTION 8 to landlord @

508-405-7169**

07/10/24 | Name: Matthew . Auvailable for 8/1
Munson 48 Huntington 2" fIr unit w/ heat, hot water and gas cooking included.
Phone: 508-404-8976 St #4, $2450 Modern apt w/ new appliances, wood flrs, walk in closets, Storage and
Email: Brockton, mini laundromat in basement.
sunrisepropertieslic.m 02301 **Prefers Section 8 tenants**
att@yahoo.com OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 7/14 from 11-2pm

711024 | Name: Matthew . Auvailable for 8/1
Munson 48 Huntington 3rd flr unit w/ heat, hot water and gas cooking included.
Phone: 508-404-8976 St #5, $2450 Modern apt w/ new appliances, wood flrs, walk in closets, Storage and
Email: Brockton, mini laundromat in basement.
sunrisepropertieslic.m 02301 **Prefers Section 8 tenants**
att@yahoo.com OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 7/14 from 11-2pm
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07/12/24 | Name: Maria Auvailable ASAP!
Fernandes 122 Cherry St 3 Large Bedroom, side street parking, own back yard!
Phone: 617-639-2800 Brockton, $2500 | Water and Sewer included
chimoram@yahoo.com 02301
To add/remove a listing, please contact Karen Pechulis by Tel 508-427-9155 or E-mail at Karenp@brocktonha.com
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